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Edgerton Invitational - 4/27/2018
Edgerton Track and Field

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (7)
 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A 11:35.00Swanton ______________________ _______5-1A  
1) 271 Waddell, Ashlynn 2) 278 Lutz, Averie 3) 252 Newman, Natalie 4) 260 Sarvo, Alexis

A 11:21.00Wayne Trace ______________________ _______3-2A  
1) 651 Campbell, Cassidy 2) 610 Etzler, Addie 3) 630 Sinn, Sadie 4) 609 Butler, Morgann

A 10:55.00Fairview ______________________ _______1-3A  
1) 301 Layman, Leah 2) 302 McCool, Gabriella 3) 313 Smith, Katelyn 4) 317 King, Taylor

A 13:09.00Paulding ______________________ _______7-3B  
1) McMichael, Abbie 2) Heitman, Isabelle 3) Coil, Miah 4) Manz, Elyse

A 11:15.00Edgerton ______________________ _______2-4A  
1) 707 Schroeder, Rachel 2) 716 Hug, Hanna 3) 712 Schroeder, Rebbecca 4) 700 Bowen, Bailey

A 11:34.00Holgate ______________________ _______4-5A  
1) 612 Zachrich, Grace 2) 604 Okuley, Jenna 3) 618 Okuley, Lauren 4) 613 Freytag, Ashley

A 11:50.00No. Central ______________________ _______6-6A  
1) 610 Zenz, Emma 2) 607 Baker, Chloe 3) 611 Scott, Madelynn 4) 615 Sierra, Michelle

Event  2   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (14)
 Name Prelim TimeSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Holgate 20.20Boecker, Makenzie ______________________ _______1 616
Edgerton 18.30Siebenaler, Halle ______________________ _______2 704
Holgate 16.50Schuller, Rylie ______________________ _______3 615
Ottoville 18.00Baker, Elyse ______________________ _______4  
Edgerton 19.90Schroeder, Audrey ______________________ _______5 701

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Wayne Trace 20.40Stoller, Katrina ______________________ _______1 623
Ottoville 18.70Honigford, Alexa ______________________ _______2 602
Swanton 16.90Oberle, Bobbie ______________________ _______3 257
Fairview 18.00Mealer, Riley ______________________ _______4 315
Fairview 19.70Singer, Emily ______________________ _______5 311

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Wayne Trace 19.30Markley, Krista ______________________ _______2 608
Continental 17.00Keller, Katie ______________________ _______3 738
Paulding 17.30Plummer, Kaylee ______________________ _______4  
Swanton 19.50Hendricks, Ally ______________________ _______5 270

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash (18)
 Name Prelim TimeSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Wayne Trace 14.50Sinn, Miriam ______________________ _______1 614
Edgerton 13.20Flegal, Claire ______________________ _______2 719
Swanton 12.80Nelson, Haley ______________________ _______3 272
Holgate 13.20Aelker, Jessi ______________________ _______4 609
Paulding 14.06Weller, Jessica ______________________ _______5  
Continental NTProwant, Sierra ______________________ _______6 735
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Edgerton Invitational - 4/27/2018
Edgerton Track and Field

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash (18))

Edgerton 14.90McNalley, Zara ______________________ _______1 723
Paulding 13.40Manz, Maggie ______________________ _______2  
No. Central 13.00Keesecker, Jenna ______________________ _______3 605
Ottoville 13.10Thomas, Tori ______________________ _______4 604
Holgate 13.90Thome, Jessie ______________________ _______5 600
Continental 15.60Prowant, Trinity ______________________ _______6 734

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Wayne Trace 15.00Stoller, Maria ______________________ _______1 615
Fairview 13.60Marshall, Michelle ______________________ _______2 308
No. Central 13.00Helms, Ashlyn ______________________ _______3 604
Swanton 13.00Harlett, Bridget ______________________ _______4 264
Fairview 13.80Baker, Kendall ______________________ _______5 310
Ottoville 15.30Honigford, Alexa ______________________ _______6 602

Event  4   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (7)
 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

A 2:00.50Holgate ______________________ _______3  
1) 601 Rothman, Savannah 2) 617 Roehl, Mackenzie 3) 602 Schwab, Cora 4) 600 Thome, Jessie

A 1:57.00Wayne Trace ______________________ _______4  
1) 608 Markley, Krista 2) 612 Parrish, Ashlynn 3) 604 Vest, Kaitin 4) 614 Sinn, Miriam

A 1:59.00Edgerton ______________________ _______6  
1) 715 Siebenaler, Alyssa 2) 714 Blue, Kendra 3) 709 Smith, Madison 4) 719 Flegal, Claire

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A 1:54.00Ottoville ______________________ _______2  
1) 611 Schnipke, Madicyn 2) 612 Williams, Nicole 3) 606 Schlagbaun, Quinley 4) 601 Schweller, Lindsay

A 1:54.00Paulding ______________________ _______3  
1) Harwell, Jacee 2) Plummer, Kaylee 3) Stahl, Gabriella 4) Manz, Maggie

A 1:52.00Swanton ______________________ _______4  
1) 257 Oberle, Bobbie 2) 272 Nelson, Haley 3) 258 Oberle, Brooke 4) 264 Harlett, Bridget

A 1:55.00Fairview ______________________ _______5  
1) 308 Marshall, Michelle 2) 323 Wagner, Mercedes 3) 333 Smith, Karrie 4) 316 Vetter, Allison

Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run (14)
 Name FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Edgerton 6:14.00Purk, Kenzie ______________________ _______5-1A 718
Swanton 6:45.00Newman, Natalie ______________________ _______11-1B 252
Fairview 6:05.00Layman, Leah ______________________ _______3-2A 301
No. Central 6:40.00Scott, Madelynn ______________________ _______9-2B 611
Holgate 5:33.00Willett, Raena ______________________ _______1-3A 603
Wayne Trace 6:31.00Laukhuf, Gracie ______________________ _______7-3B 613
Holgate 7:20.00Okuley, Jenna ______________________ _______13-3C 604
Fairview 6:03.00McCool, Gabriella ______________________ _______2-4A 302
Paulding 6:31.00Manz, Elyse ______________________ _______8-4B  
Paulding 7:45.00McMichael, Abbie ______________________ _______14-4C  
Wayne Trace 6:06.00Campbell, Cassidy ______________________ _______4-5A 651
No. Central 6:40.00Sierra, Michelle ______________________ _______10-5B 615
Edgerton 6:15.00Hug, Hanna ______________________ _______6-6A 716
Swanton 6:45.00Lutz, Aricka ______________________ _______12-6B 276
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Edgerton Invitational - 4/27/2018
Edgerton Track and Field

Meet Program

Event  6   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (7)
 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

A 56.00Ottoville ______________________ _______2  
1) 601 Schweller, Lindsay 2) 611 Schnipke, Madicyn 3) 604 Thomas, Tori 4) 606 Schlagbaun, Quinley

A 55.00Edgerton ______________________ _______3  
1) 715 Siebenaler, Alyssa 2) 714 Blue, Kendra 3) 720 Herman, Faith 4) 719 Flegal, Claire

A 55.64Wayne Trace ______________________ _______4  
1) 614 Sinn, Miriam 2) 636 Moore, Ellie 3) 604 Vest, Kaitin 4) 613 Elston, Madison

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A 54.27Holgate ______________________ _______2  
1) 609 Aelker, Jessi 2) 616 Boecker, Makenzie 3) 600 Thome, Jessie 4) 615 Schuller, Rylie

A 52.00Swanton ______________________ _______3  
1) 257 Oberle, Bobbie 2) 272 Nelson, Haley 3) 258 Oberle, Brooke 4) 264 Harlett, Bridget

A 53.20Paulding ______________________ _______4  
1) Harwell, Jacee 2) Stahl, Gabriella 3) Weller, Jessica 4) Manz, Maggie

A 54.50Fairview ______________________ _______5  
1) 310 Baker, Kendall 2) 323 Wagner, Mercedes 3) 317 King, Taylor 4) 308 Marshall, Michelle

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash (17)
 Name FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

No. Central 1:15.00Cruz, Noelia ______________________ _______1 614
Wayne Trace 1:12.00Sinn, Sadie ______________________ _______2 630
Holgate 1:10.00Roehl, Mackenzie ______________________ _______3 617
Ottoville 1:11.00Thomas, Tori ______________________ _______4 604
Swanton 1:15.00Westfall, Allyssa ______________________ _______5 256

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Wayne Trace 1:10.00Etzler, Addie ______________________ _______1 610
Paulding 1:10.00March, Bayley ______________________ _______2  
Swanton 1:08.00Sarvo, Alexis ______________________ _______3 260
No. Central 1:10.00Keesecker, Jenna ______________________ _______4 605
Edgerton 1:10.00Schroeder, Rachel ______________________ _______5 707
Edgerton 1:10.00Smith, Madison ______________________ _______6 709

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Paulding 1:07.00Stahl, Gabriella ______________________ _______1  
Fairview 1:04.50Smith, Karrie ______________________ _______2 333
Ottoville 1:04.00Schweller, Lindsay ______________________ _______3 601
Fairview 1:04.00Vetter, Allison ______________________ _______4 316
Continental 1:04.50Keller, Katie ______________________ _______5 738
Holgate 1:07.50Schwab, Cora ______________________ _______6 602

Event  8   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (14)
 Name FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Fairview 58.00Singer, Emily ______________________ _______2 311
Wayne Trace 57.00Shepherd, Kaylee ______________________ _______3 627
Wayne Trace 57.00Stoller, Katrina ______________________ _______4 623

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Edgerton 56.10Blue, Kendra ______________________ _______1 714
Holgate 55.70Zachrich, Grace ______________________ _______2 612
Paulding 54.12Weller, Jessica ______________________ _______3  
Paulding 54.67Plummer, Kaylee ______________________ _______4  
Edgerton 55.80Siebenaler, Halle ______________________ _______5 704
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Edgerton Invitational - 4/27/2018
Edgerton Track and Field

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  8   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (14))

Fairview 54.00Mealer, Riley ______________________ _______1 315
Holgate 52.00Schuller, Rylie ______________________ _______2 615
Continental 47.48Keller, Katie ______________________ _______3 738
Ottoville 49.00Schlagbaun, Quinley ______________________ _______4 606
Ottoville 52.00Schnipke, Madicyn ______________________ _______5 611
Swanton 54.00Smith, Julia ______________________ _______6 261

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run (15)
 Name FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Edgerton 2:45.00Schroeder, Rebbecca ______________________ _______5-1A 712
Swanton 3:00.00Taylor, Sammi ______________________ _______11-1B 250
Wayne Trace 2:40.00Campbell, Cassidy ______________________ _______3-2A 651
Wayne Trace 2:52.00Stoller, Katie ______________________ _______9-2B 632
Ottoville NTGamble, Faith ______________________ _______15-2C 618
No. Central 2:27.00Zenz, Emma ______________________ _______1-3A 610
Swanton 2:48.00Waddell, Ashlynn ______________________ _______7-3B 271
Paulding 3:38.00McMichael, Abbie ______________________ _______13-3C  
Holgate 2:29.00Willett, Raena ______________________ _______2-4A 603
Edgerton 2:49.00Hug, Hanna ______________________ _______8-4B 716
Ottoville NTBaker, Elyse ______________________ _______14-4C  
Fairview 2:42.00Layman, Leah ______________________ _______4-5A 301
Paulding 2:59.00Manz, Elyse ______________________ _______10-5B  
Fairview 2:48.00Smith, Katelyn ______________________ _______6-6A 313
Holgate 3:05.00Okuley, Lauren ______________________ _______12-6B 618

Event  10   Girls 200 Meter Dash (17)
 Name Prelim TimeSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Paulding 29.70Powell, Stephanie ______________________ _______1  
Continental 28.00Keller, Katie ______________________ _______2 738
Swanton 27.00Nelson, Haley ______________________ _______3 272
Edgerton 28.00Flegal, Claire ______________________ _______4 719
Edgerton 29.50Herman, Faith ______________________ _______5 720

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Wayne Trace 31.80Elston, Madison ______________________ _______1 613
Holgate 28.31Aelker, Jessi ______________________ _______2 609
Swanton 27.85Oberle, Brooke ______________________ _______3 258
No. Central 28.00Helms, Ashlyn ______________________ _______4 604
Ottoville 29.40Schnipke, Madicyn ______________________ _______5 611
Holgate 32.20Rothman, Savannah ______________________ _______6 601

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Wayne Trace 32.00Moore, Ellie ______________________ _______1 636
Paulding 28.70Harwell, Jacee ______________________ _______2  
No. Central 28.00Keesecker, Jenna ______________________ _______3 605
Fairview 28.00Wagner, Mercedes ______________________ _______4 323
Ottoville 28.90Williams, Nicole ______________________ _______5 612
Continental 32.12Prowant, Trinity ______________________ _______6 734
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Edgerton Invitational - 4/27/2018
Edgerton Track and Field

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 3200 Meter Run (10)
 Name FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Wayne Trace 14:00.00Laukhuf, Gracie ______________________ _______5-1A 613
Edgerton 13:10.00Thiel, Stefanie ______________________ _______3-2A 721
Paulding 16:20.00McMichael, Abbie ______________________ _______9-2B  
No. Central 13:00.00Baker, Chloe ______________________ _______1-3A 607
Paulding 14:31.00Manz, Elyse ______________________ _______7-3B  
Fairview 13:10.00McCool, Gabriella ______________________ _______2-4A 302
Swanton 14:35.00Davis, Briona ______________________ _______8-4B 266
Holgate 13:20.50Willett, Raena ______________________ _______4-5A 603
Fairview NTLayman, Leah ______________________ _______10-5B 301
Edgerton 14:00.00Freeman, Madison ______________________ _______6-6A 710

Event  12   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (7)
 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

A 4:49.00Edgerton ______________________ _______2  
1) 707 Schroeder, Rachel 2) 720 Herman, Faith 3) 712 Schroeder, Rebbecca 4) 709 Smith, Madison

A 4:46.00Swanton ______________________ _______3  
1) 261 Smith, Julia 2) 278 Lutz, Averie 3) 271 Waddell, Ashlynn 4) 260 Sarvo, Alexis

A 4:47.90Wayne Trace ______________________ _______4  
1) 609 Butler, Morgann 2) 630 Sinn, Sadie 3) 627 Shepherd, Kaylee 4) 651 Campbell, Cassidy

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A 4:36.00Paulding ______________________ _______2  
1) March, Bayley 2) Weller, Jessica 3) Manz, Maggie 4) Stahl, Gabriella

A 4:29.00Ottoville ______________________ _______3  
1) 606 Schlagbaun, Quinley 2) 612 Williams, Nicole 3) 605 Averesh, Madison 4) 601 Schweller, Lindsay

A 4:29.25Holgate ______________________ _______4  
1) 602 Schwab, Cora 2) 615 Schuller, Rylie 3) 609 Aelker, Jessi 4) 603 Willett, Raena

A 4:40.00Fairview ______________________ _______5  
1) 323 Wagner, Mercedes 2) 333 Smith, Karrie 3) 317 King, Taylor 4) 316 Vetter, Allison

Event  13   Girls High Jump (14)
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wayne Trace 4-04.00Thompson, Chloe ______________________ _______1 608
Edgerton 4-04.00Gruver, Caitlyn ______________________ _______2 708
No. Central 4-02.00Zenz, Emma ______________________ _______3 610
Paulding 4-04.00Rose, Faith ______________________ _______4  
Fairview 4-06.00Smith, Karrie ______________________ _______5 333
Edgerton 4-04.00Martin, Elizabeth ______________________ _______6 713
Ottoville 4-06.00Beining, Taylor ______________________ _______7  
Ottoville 4-08.00Williams, Nicole ______________________ _______8 612
Swanton 4-08.00Kenzie, Jasmin ______________________ _______9 267
No. Central 4-02.00Lashaway, Vada ______________________ _______10 602
Wayne Trace 4-06.00Shepherd, Kaylee ______________________ _______11 627
Paulding 4-04.00Bornholdt, Pia ______________________ _______12  
Fairview 4-04.00Smith, Katelyn ______________________ _______13 313
Swanton 5-06.00Smith, Julia ______________________ _______14 261
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Edgerton Invitational - 4/27/2018
Edgerton Track and Field

Meet Program

Event  14   Girls Pole Vault (12)
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Continental 7-06.00Collier, Shelby ______________________ _______1 732
Fairview 6-00.00Baker, Kendall ______________________ _______2 310
No. Central 8-00.00Helms, Ashlyn ______________________ _______3 604
Swanton 7-06.00Lutz, Averie ______________________ _______4 278
Edgerton 5-06.00Leppelmeier, Casey ______________________ _______5 724
Swanton 9-00.00Grabke, Hannah ______________________ _______6 269
Fairview 6-00.00Mealer, Riley ______________________ _______7 315
Paulding 7-06.00March, Bayley ______________________ _______8  
Holgate 7-00.00Zachrich, Grace ______________________ _______9 612
No. Central 10-00.00Lashaway, Vada ______________________ _______10 602
Wayne Trace 6-06.00Parrish, Ashlynn ______________________ _______11 612
Paulding 9-06.00Harwell, Jacee ______________________ _______12  

Event  15   Girls Long Jump (15)
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ottoville 13-04.00Averesh, Madison ______________________ _______1 605
Paulding 10-06.00Heitman, Isabelle ______________________ _______2  
Wayne Trace 13-07.00Sinn, Miriam ______________________ _______3 614
Edgerton 14-00.00Herman, Faith ______________________ _______4 720
Wayne Trace 13-00.00Elston, Madison ______________________ _______5 613
Paulding 12-07.00Bornholdt, Pia ______________________ _______6  
Swanton 14-03.00Hendricks, Ally ______________________ _______7 270
Fairview 14-05.00Mavis, Ali ______________________ _______8 332
Ottoville 12-02.00Gamble, Faith ______________________ _______9 618
Edgerton 12-05.00Smith, Madison ______________________ _______10 709
Fairview 15-00.00Marshall, Michelle ______________________ _______11 308
Holgate 11-08.00Boecker, Makenzie ______________________ _______12 616
No. Central 15-00.00Lashaway, Vada ______________________ _______13 602
Holgate 10-11.00Tijerina, Bria ______________________ _______14 606
Swanton 13-05.00Lutz, Aricka ______________________ _______15 276

Event  16   Girls Discus Throw (18)
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

No. Central 55-00Brown, Logan ______________________ _______1 617
Holgate 56-09Freytag, Ashley ______________________ _______2 613
No. Central 65-00Cruz, Noelia ______________________ _______3 614
Holgate 66-07Rupright, Casey ______________________ _______4 607
Paulding 76-07Powell, Stephanie ______________________ _______5  
Continental 78-00Butler, Cami ______________________ _______6 740
Fairview 80-00Gessner, Ashton ______________________ _______7 329
Paulding 85-06Nusbaum, Leah ______________________ _______8  
Fairview 90-00Phillips, Carlie ______________________ _______9 326
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Edgerton Invitational - 4/27/2018
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  16   Girls Discus Throw (18))

Edgerton 90-05Hug, Bree ______________________ _______1 729
Edgerton 90-05Sullivan, Megan ______________________ _______2 725
Continental 92-04.50Bradford, Brooke ______________________ _______3 731
Wayne Trace 96-09Mohr, Erica ______________________ _______4 628
Swanton 97-00Oakes, Grace ______________________ _______5 275
Wayne Trace 102-07Chastain, Madison ______________________ _______6 629
Ottoville 112-00Hoersten, Haley ______________________ _______7 619
Ottoville 119-08Hanneman, Brynlee ______________________ _______8 614
Swanton 123-00Taylor, Sidney ______________________ _______9 274

Event  17   Girls Shot Put (16)
 Name FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

No. Central 20-00.00Brown, Logan ______________________ _______1 617
Continental 22-03.50Butler, Cami ______________________ _______2 740
Continental 23-03.50Schwarzman, Ellie ______________________ _______3 736
Holgate 25-01.50Rupright, Casey ______________________ _______4 607
Paulding 25-10.00Powell, Stephanie ______________________ _______5  
Swanton 29-00.00Taylor, Sammi ______________________ _______6 250
Wayne Trace 29-00.00Chastain, Madison ______________________ _______7 629

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Fairview 29-03.00Reed, Karlee ______________________ _______1 328
Edgerton 30-05.00Sullivan, Megan ______________________ _______2 725
Wayne Trace 31-00.00Mohr, Erica ______________________ _______3 628
Paulding 32-00.00Nusbaum, Leah ______________________ _______4  
Ottoville 32-04.00Hanneman, Brynlee ______________________ _______5 614
Edgerton 32-05.00Hug, Bree ______________________ _______6 729
Fairview 33-00.00Phillips, Carlie ______________________ _______7 326
Swanton 35-05.00Taylor, Sidney ______________________ _______8 274
Ottoville 35-05.00Hoersten, Kylee ______________________ _______9 620


